
BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
 22X HUSKY 25 22 47 1

CODY CLARK 139 KAWI 18 25 43 2
417 YAM 22 20 42 3
86 HON 20 18 38 4

HAYDEN BLACK 16 YAM DNF DNS 0

0
0

Time Posted:

NAME

PIERCE IRWIN

JADEN HUNT

ZETH FRANKLIN

Track:    TABLE TOP                                                                          
Date:JULY 15

Class: MX 2 JUNIOR



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
12 HON 25 25 50 1
17 HUSKY 22 22 44 2
220 YAM 18 20 38 3
5 YAM 20 DNS 20 4

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

CAL AUSTAD

Time Posted:

NAME

Track:    TABLE TOP                                                                          
Date:JULY 15 Class: 85CC 12-16

RYAN COOK

TRISTAN MOORE
MICHAEL BRUCE



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
16 KAWI 25 25 50 1

228 HUSKY 22 22 44 2

Track:      TABLE TOP                                                              
Date:JULY 15 Class: 85 7-11 Time Posted:

NAME

RYDEN ILLINGWORTH
DEEGAN ROBINSON



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
12 HON 25 25 50 1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Time Posted:

NAME

Track:    TABLE TOP                                                                     
Date:JULY 15 Class: BEGINNER GP

TRISTAN MOORE



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
61 HUSKY 25 25 50 1
623 SUZ 22 22 44 2
303 KTM 20 20 40 3
181 HON 16 18 34 4
5 KAWI 18 16 34 5

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

DAWN SINCLAIR

Track:       TABLE TOP                                                           
Date: JULY 15 Class: LADIES Time Posted:

NAME

MADISON COOK

AMBER GIROUX 
ANGELA MARTYSHUK
MELISSA TRANFIELD



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
119 KTM 25 25 50 1
61 HUSKY 20 22 42 2
122 YAM 22 20 42 3
177 SUZ 18 18 36 4

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Track:    TABLE TOP                                                                              
Date:JULY 15 Class: MX 1 JUNIOR Time Posted:

NAME
CALE TRENCHUK

TRENTEN BINGHAM
STEVE POHL

AMBER GIROUX



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
702 HUSKY 25 25 50 1
52 SUZ 22 22 44 2
2 SUZ DNF DNS 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

COLIN POULIN 

BRIAN HALBERT

Track:     TABLE TOP                                                                       
Date:JULY 15 Class: +40 Time Posted:

NAME

KEVIN STEPHESON



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
505 YAM 25 25 50 1
812 KTM 20 20 40 3
734 HUSKY 22 22 44 2
26 KAWI 18 18 36 4
61 HUSKY 16 16 32 5
623 SUZ 15 DNS 15 6
177 SUZ DNS DNS 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Class: + 25 Track:     TABLE TOP                                                                        
Date:JULY 15

NAME

Time Posted:

BRAD ILLINGWORTH
KIELIN ANKEY

STEVE POHL

TRAVIS SINCLAIR
NATHAN LARSGARD

AMBER GIROUX
ANGELA MARTYSHUK



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
8 KAWI 25 25 50 1

118 KTM 22 22 44 2
109 KAWI 20 20 40 3
119 KTM DNF DNF 0 4

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Track:     TABLE TOP                                                                        
Date:JULY 15 Class: 65CC 7-11 Time Posted:

NAME

TY TRENCHUK

MORGAN SULLY

LAYNE AUSTAD
BRAYDEN SHEPPARD



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
12 HON 25 25 50 1
17 HUSKY 22 22 44 2
11 KAWI 18 18 36 3
16 KAWI 20 16 36 4
5 YAM 15 20 35 5

228 HUSKY 16 15 31 6
8 KAWI 14 DNS 14 7

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Track:      TABLE TOP                                                                    
Date:JULY 15 Class: SUPERMINI Time Posted:

NAME

DEEGAN ROBINSON

RYDEN ILLINGWORTH
CAL AUSTAD

MORGAN SULLY

TRISTAN MOORE
MICHAEL BRUCE
DILLON MOORE



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
734 HUSKY 18 25 43 1
417 YAM 25 18 43 2
22X HUSKY 22 20 42 3
86 HONDA 16 22 38 4
812 KAWI 15 16 31 5
61 HUSKY 13 15 28 6
122 YAM 14 14 28 7
177 SUZ 12 13 25 8
139 KAWI 20 DNS 20 9
16 YAM DNF DNS 0 10

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

STEVE POHL
CODY CLARK
HAYDEN BLACK

Time Posted:

NAME

TRENTEN BINGHAM
AMBER GIROUX 

Track:           TABLE TOP                                                                           
Date:JULY 15 Class: MX3 JUNIOR

JADEN HUNT

NATHAN LARSGARD
PIERCE IRWIN

BRAD ILLINGWORTH
ZETH FRANKLIN



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
97 KTM 25 25 50 1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Track:         TABLE TOP                                                                             
Date:JULY 15 Class: 50 CC 7-8 Time Posted:

NAME
CALI AUSTAD



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
63 KTM 22 25 47 1
1 YAM 25 22 47 2
4 YAM 20 20 40 3
19 HON 18 18 36 4
3 N/A 16 16 32 5

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Track:           TABLE TOP                                                                           
Date:JULY 15 Class: 50 CC 4-6 Time Posted:

NAME

KEIFER SULLY
HADLEY BALL

JULIA SINCLAIR

CASH SLADE

BRYNN LANGFORD



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
2 SUZ 25 25 50 1

112 YAM 22 22 44 2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Track:       TABLE TOP                                                                               
Date:JULY 15 Class: VET JUNIOR Time Posted:

NAME

KEVIN COOK 
BRIAN HALBERT



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
702 HUSKY 25 25 50 1
52 SUZ 22 22 44 2

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Track:           TABLE TOP                                                                          
Date: JULY 15 Class: Vet MASTER Time Posted:

NAME

KEVIN STEPHENSON
COLIN POULIN



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
88 YAM 25 25 50 1
11 KAW 22 22 44 2
29 HON 20 20 40 3

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Track:    TABLE TOP                                                                         
Date: JULY 15 Class: ATV Time Posted:

NAME

AMANDA JARDINE

JASON STAPLETON
SHAINE JARDINE



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
338 KAWI 22 25 47 1
302 YAM 25 22 47 2
713 SUZ DNF 20 20 3
13 HUSKY 20 DNS 20 4

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Track:       TABLE TOP                                                                 
Date:JULY 15 Class: MX 2 INTERMEDIATE Time Posted:

NAME

MASON BRUCE

BRETT MOFFORD
KAM BROMBLING
JARED FISHER



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTALPOSITION
338 KAWI 25 25 50 1
302 YAM 22 22 44 2
505 YAM 18 20 38 3
713 SUZ 20 16 36 4
44 KTM 16 18 34 5
13 HUSKY DNS DNS 0
26 KAWI DNS DNS 0

0
0
0
0
0

Track:       TABLE TOP                                                                 

Date:JULY 15
Class: MX 3 PRO Time Posted:

NAME
BRETT MOFFORD
KAM BROMLING
TRAVIS SINCLAIR

MASON BRUCE
KIELIN ANKEY

JARED FISHER
JASON TYRKLO
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